AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

39 1.00   ₹150.00₹0.00₹150.00DIATHERMY CHARGES

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

DHIVYA.P

₹81,250.00 

₹4,000.00 

₹ 77,250.00

₹ 37,250.00

Seventy-Seven Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Only